O, 4
3 2 CITY OF MERCER ISLAND Friday-Sunday
N={  CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA January 24-26, 2014
ING
Mayor Bruce Bassett Luther Burbank Room
Deputy Mayor Dan Grausz Mercer Island Community & Event Center
Councilmembers Debbie Bertlin, Jane Brahm, 8236 SE 24th Street
Mike Cero, Tana Senn, and Benson Wong Mercer Island, WA 98040

Contact: 206.275.7793, council@mercergov.org, www.mercergov.org/council

2014 CITY COUNCIL PLANNING SESSION

FRIDAY, JANUARY 24, 2014

(1)

(2)
(3)

5:00 pm:

6:00 pm:
7:15 pm:
8:30 pm:
9:00 pm:

Welcome

Mayor's opening remarks

Introductions: Council and Leadership Team
Agenda review

2013 work plan accomplishments

Private Social and Dinner
Ml Library Presentation by King County Library System and Discussion
Citizen of the Year Award

Adjourn

SATURDAY, JANUARY 25, 2014

(4)

(5)
(6)

(8)
(7)

(9)

8:30 am:

10:00 am:
10:15 am:
11:15am:
12:15 pm:
12:45 pm:

1:45 pm:
3:00 pm:
3:15 pm:
4:15 pm:
4:30 pm:
5:30 pm:

I-90/Transportation Issues

Break

Sustainability

2015-2016 Budget Preview

Break (Working Lunch)

Mercer Island Center for the Arts/YTN Update & Discussion
Town Center Visioning and “Booster” Committee
Break

MI Child Care Issues Update and Discussion
Break

Other Council Topics (as needed)

Adjourn

SUNDAY, JANUARY 26, 2014

9:00 am:

10:15 am:
11:30 am:

Other Council Topics (as needed)
Wrap-up and Finalize Work Plan
Adjourn
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